

Union Street Parking Modifications											
Bid Talley											
June 25, 2008											
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	StoneBridge Construction		Gillis Farms, Inc.		Cameron Construction Co., Inc.		Township Builders, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1.04a	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 14,490.00	\$ 14,490.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 43,805.00	\$ 43,805.00	\$ 57,275.00	\$ 57,275.00
2.09a	Unclassified Excavation	1070	CY	\$ 12.65	\$ 13,535.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 8,025.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,980.00
3.06a	Aggregate Base Course	1480	TON	\$ 20.70	\$ 30,636.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 31,080.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 42,920.00
4.04a	Asphalt Concrete Hot Mix Surface Course	750	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 75,000.00
5.09a	Concrete Curb and Gutter	2595	LF	\$ 14.38	\$ 37,316.10	\$ 20.00	\$ 51,900.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 33,735.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 57,090.00
6.06a	Concrete Sidewalk to include Disability Ramps & Signs	810	SY	\$ 37.95	\$ 30,739.50	\$ 53.33	\$ 43,197.30	\$ 45.00	\$ 36,450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,500.00
7.08b	Grate Inlet	2	EA	\$ 143.75	\$ 287.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00
10.08c	12" Aluminized Steel Ultra Flow	20	LF	\$ 31.05	\$ 621.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 860.00
10.08d	8"x6"x1/4" Steel Drain	68	LF	\$ 24.15	\$ 1,642.20	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4,488.00
11.07a	Solid Sodding	940	SY	\$ 2.88	\$ 2,707.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,760.00
11.07b	Top Soil	156	CY	\$ 16.10	\$ 2,511.60	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,574.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 3,276.00
19.03a	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
20.05a	Excavation Trench Safety System	1	LS	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
22.03a	Pavement Marking (Non-Reflective)	1	LS	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
24.04a	Brick Pavers	87	SY	\$ 115.00	\$ 10,005.00	\$ 206.89	\$ 17,999.43	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,700.00
25.04a	Trash Receptacle	2	EA	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,835.00	\$ 3,670.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
25.04b	Site Bench	1	EA	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
27.05a	Landscape Trees	49	LS	\$ 194.35	\$ 9,523.15	\$ 168.77	\$ 8,269.73	\$ 155.00	\$ 7,595.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 29,400.00
30.14a	Landscape (Irrigation)	1	LS	\$ 11,155.00	\$ 11,155.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
	Light Foundation and Conduit	1	LS	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
	Light Pole and Assemblies	1	LS	\$ 16,445.00	\$ 16,445.00	\$ 16,785.00	\$ 16,785.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,119.00	\$ 18,119.00
	Planters	2	EA	\$ 7,043.75	\$ 14,087.50	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total				\$ 282,987.25		\$ 361,640.46		\$ 301,539.00		\$ 402,068.00	